LTMGC ISP #3 Payouts - June 5, 2016

Total Payout: $3,700.00
Total Players: 147
Flight 1 Skins 6 @ $25.00 CTP
Player Award Gibb - 2 Yes $425.00
1st gross D. Moore $110.00 Reynolds Yes
1st net G. Gibb $110.00 Moore Yes Moore - pd
T2nd gross J. Edwards $67.50 Younce Yes
T2nd gross J. Reser $67.50 Edwards No
T4th gross B. Whitehead $35.00
T 4th gross J. Reynolds $35.00
Flight 2 Skins 3 @ $48.00 CTP
Player Award Roy Yes Cramer - pd $475.00
1st gross P. Piplica $125.00 Schneiderman Yes
1st net M. Schneiderman $125.00 Schade Yes
2nd net G Farnsworth $85.00
T 3rd net K. Mannette $55.00
T 3rd net G. Schade $55.00
T 5th net J. Shulte $15.00
T 5th net M. Morong $15.00
Flight 3 Skins 6 @ $28.00 CTP
Player Award Emmett Yes Fry - no $500.00
1st gross J. Juracka $125.00 Stratford No
1st net T. Fry $125.00 Moore Yes
2 net T. Locke $80.00 Gose Yes
T 3rd net B. ross $55.00 Juracka Yes
T 3rd net K. Schinke $55.00 Lackey Yes
T 5th net J. Stratford $30.00

T 5th net B. Gose $30.00



Flight 4
Player
1st gross M. Eberly
1st net D. Lang
2nd net T. Pimental
T 3rd net R. Horn
T 3rd net M. Bumguardner
T 5th net B. Berning
T 5th net S. Brown
Flight 5
Player
1st gross T. Crane
1st net JB Boyd
T2 net D. Wenger
T3 net P. Pagano
T 3th net S. Keyser
T 5th net G. Casey
T 5th net P. Nickoley
T 5th net M. Gregory
Flight 6
Player
1st gross D. Asselborn
1st net J Nafus
T 2nd net D. Schroeder
T 2nd net B. Korte
4 Net B. Larsen
T5 net M Anderson

TS5 net R. Comey

Award
$125.00
$125.00

$80.00

$55.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.00

Award
$125.00
$125.00

$80.00

$55.00
$55.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Award
$120.00
$120.00

$67.50

$67.50
$40.00
$12.00
$12.00

Skins 5 @ $34.00

Battaglioli No
Berning Yes
Fitzgibbon Yes
Eberly No
Landry Yes

Skins 6 @ $27.00

Crane - 2 Yes
Gregory Yes
Bossman Yes

Boyd Yes
Nickoley Yes

Skins 2 @ $90.00

Barnard Yes
Nafus Yes

CTP
Pimental - pd

CTP
Crane pd

CTP

Larsen - pd

$500.00

$500.00

$475.00



T5 net K. Kiefer
T5 net J. Steele
T5 net M. Thompson
Flight 7
Player
1st gross J. O'Leary
1st net R. Mears
2nd net C. Browning
3rd net E. Pena
4th net G. McCann
T 5th net J. Aldridge
T 5th net B. Comer
T 5th net E. Gabrielsen
Flight 8
Player
1st gross J. Patterson
1st net R. Schutte
T 2nd gross K. Warner
T 2nd gross N. Geitner
2nd net R. Knudsen
3rd net D. Munger

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Award
$110.00
$110.00

$75.00

$60.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Award
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00
$60.00
$40.00

Skins 4 @ $33.00

Mears - 3
Browning

Yes
Yes

Skins 10 @ 11.00

Whitaker 2
Schutte
Schmidt

Munger - 2
Geitner

Truzpek - 2

Simon

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

CTP
Aldridge - pd

CTP
Schutte - pd

$425.00

$400.00



