## LTMGC ISP #3 Payouts - June 5, 2016

**Total Payout: Total Players:**  \$3,700.00

147

Flight 1			Skins 6 @ \$	25.00	СТР
	Player	Award	Gibb - 2	Yes	
1st gross	D. Moore	\$110.00	Reynolds	Yes	
1st net	G. Gibb	\$110.00	Moore	Yes	Moore - pd
T2nd gross	J. Edwards	\$67.50	Younce	Yes	
T2nd gross	J. Reser	\$67.50	Edwards	No	
T4th gross	B. Whitehead	\$35.00			
T 4th gross	J. Reynolds	\$35.00			
Flight 2			Skins 3 @ \$48.00		СТР
	Player	Award	Roy	Yes	Cramer - pd
1st gross	P. Piplica	\$125.00	Schneiderman	Yes	
1st net	M. Schneiderman	\$125.00	Schade	Yes	
2nd net	G Farnsworth	\$85.00			
T 3rd net	K. Mannette	\$55.00			
T 3rd net	G. Schade	\$55.00			
T 5th net	J. Shulte	\$15.00			
T 5th net	M. Morong	\$15.00			

\$425.00

\$475.00

Flight 3			Skins 6 @ \$28.00		СТР
	Player	Award	Emmett	Yes	Fry - no
1st gross	J. Juracka	\$125.00	Stratford	No	
1st net	T. Fry	\$125.00	Moore	Yes	
2 net	T. Locke	\$80.00	Gose	Yes	
T 3rd net	B. ross	\$55.00	Juracka	Yes	
T 3rd net	K. Schinke	\$55.00	Lackey	Yes	
T 5th net	J. Stratford	\$30.00			
T 5th net	B. Gose	\$30.00			

\$500.00

Flight 4			Skins 5 @ \$34.00		СТР
	Player	Award	Battaglioli	No	Pimental - pd
1st gross	M. Eberly	\$125.00	Berning	Yes	
1st net	D. Lang	\$125.00	Fitzgibbon	Yes	
2nd net	T. Pimental	\$80.00	Eberly	No	
T 3rd net	R. Horn	\$55.00	Landry	Yes	
T 3rd net	M. Bumguardner	\$55.00			
T 5th net	B. Berning	\$30.00			
T 5th net	S. Brown	\$30.00			

\$500.00

Flight 5			Skins 6 @ \$27.00			СТР
	Player	Award	Crane - 2	Yes		Crane pd
1st gross	T. Crane	\$125.00	Gregory	Yes		
1st net	JB Boyd	\$125.00	Bossman	Yes		
T2 net	D. Wenger	\$80.00	Boyd	Yes		
T 3 net	P. Pagano	\$55.00	Nickoley	Yes		
T 3th net	S. Keyser	\$55.00				
T 5th net	G. Casey	\$20.00				
T 5th net	P. Nickoley	\$20.00				
T 5th net	M. Gregory	\$20.00				

\$500.00

Flight 6			Skins 2 @ \$90.00		СТР
	Player	Award	Barnard	Yes	Larsen - pd
1st gross	D. Asselborn	\$120.00	Nafus	Yes	
1st net	J Nafus	\$120.00			
T 2nd net	D. Schroeder	\$67.50			
T 2nd net	B. Korte	\$67.50			
4 Net	B. Larsen	\$40.00			
T5 net	M Anderson	\$12.00			
T5 net	R. Comey	\$12.00			

\$475.00

T5 net	K. Kiefer	\$12.00			
T5 net	J. Steele	\$12.00			
T5 net	M. Thompson	\$12.00			

Flight 7			Skins 4 @ \$33.00			СТР
	Player	Award	Mears - 3	Yes		Aldridge - pd
1st gross	J. O'Leary	\$110.00	Browning	Yes		
1st net	R. Mears	\$110.00				
2nd net	C. Browning	\$75.00				
3rd net	E. Pena	\$60.00				
4th net	G. McCann	\$40.00				
T 5th net	J. Aldridge	\$10.00				
T 5th net	B. Comer	\$10.00				
T 5th net	E. Gabrielsen	\$10.00				

\$425.00

Flight 8			Skins 10 @ 11.00			СТР
	Player	Award	Whitaker 2	Yes		Schutte - pd
1st gross	J. Patterson	\$100.00	Schutte	Yes		
1st net	R. Schutte	\$100.00	Schmidt	Yes		
T 2nd gross	K. Warner	\$50.00	Munger - 2	Yes		
T 2nd gross	N. Geitner	\$50.00	Geitner	Yes		
2nd net	R. Knudsen	\$60.00	Truzpek - 2	Yes		
3rd net	D. Munger	\$40.00	Simon	Yes		

\$400.00